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e (SE) 1ERE, REFTEBAEEFEAEA (TPM) T
fe, BEMEBUNESEHRNERTEEMELERE, ML
NHASEBERLE (PKI) XE, BREEENEN LFRRE
&, BMTIE 802.1x fAKREESIE 4096 iI7ThY EAP/
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HAAERE RN E M2 IR B IREE.
FoARGHRESFIUREHAINERTIRESE, EETHE
REHEEMNES, NFFMAESHM, 525 Bosch
Integration Partner Program (IPP) #duk
(ipp.boschsecurity.com),

BEER

R ECHY
L) EN55032
EN50121-4

CFR 47 FCCpart 15, Class A

RIBHE ENIEC63000: 2018

EN50130-5: 2011

RoHS EU, 2011/65/EU %0 2015/863/EU
WEEEEU. 2012/19/EU

NEMATS-2 E8f 2.1

BT EN50130-4

5 CE. FCC. UL. WEEE. RCM. VCCI.
CMIM. UKCA. ChinaRoHS. BIS

el EN 62368-1
EN 60950-22
UL 60950-22
UL62368-1, % 3hR

CSAC22.2No.62368-1-14, %5 3hR
B35 RE IEC 62676-5

5 ONVIF 2% EN50132-5-2, EN62676-2

EERE EN 62262 (IK10)

NEDE EN 60529 (IP66) 1 UL50E (NEMA 4X)
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HiEREE
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EE; B E = (ROI); A2
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(1/30[1/25] = 1/500) 7T &2
ReRRE 1/1.875 &
1/150000

B E) (PR URE), &% B
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IS, BEEE; SEER;
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reduction; ¥ LLs&1Y; $RA B3R,
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0 I E

2,500K-10,000K
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ZER); FEME; EHER

8B E, TRAMENL
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EFHIRSRN S ETER R

FrERASEE EH @RI & B
Bl

Camera trainer; Intelligent Video
Analytics Pro: IVA Pro Buildings;
Intelligent Video Analytics Pro: VA
Pro Perimeter

(RS, RIS, S, i
N/ BRI HEAE B A1 B
B/BRROWIE, S (5F,
B S

IVA Pro Buildings: AE. EE&f

IVAPro Perimeter: B{TE. EEit
B, FH, N&E

AR, K0\, EmEELH; RE; 7
@); B¥% AR

IVA Pro Buildings: E##1BRHETNEE
(2D)
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I FE
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IVA Pro Perimeter: JEEBHEINAE
(2D); FEEEMINEE (3D); AE
1BHtINEE (3D); HAMEEER
(2D); RERAERINEE (2D)

IVA Pro Buildings: %

IVA Pro Perimeter: 1RIBPEIB R
fEzs. EBREEESERE
1t (BRI 3D BHY)

IVA Pro [27. 1 (R &)

T3/T4 E¥RFA (FRSTLE)
EEER (BRE)

5-s-pre-alarm-recording

Micro SDXC; SDHC; SD

MEEE RS miERERREY
&, RIMYIBARISIER(20% DS
+%IE)

RRENERARGRUEEES
EINEE,

BB RJ45

B EES, B3 EE
{52 MEMS =R ERIZ3

&S 0.707 Vrms, —#% 10 kOhm
—#% 16 Ohm T 0.707 Vrms

1

5283k DC 5V RYEh

1

30VDC, BHPIEE0S5A
RECTEETRHLAR (NDA-U-PAO,
NDA-U-PA1 3§ NDA-UPA2) MAYE
KR IR R ER B

(VG4-SFPSCKT) & & AR o
RELE N m.

G.711 8 kHz; L16 16 kHz; AAC-
LC, 32/48 kHz B2 96 kbps
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FIELL (SRIEE(E) (dB)

EEEP

KBS AE

SRy

HARAEN
¥a

BREMFE

FCIEEE (RAM) (MB)

BERReH

INEEERRIELS (TPM)

PKI

i i 0 2

mz

AHEEME

RaNERRE

PiniRE

NEERRE; REEN\; EeE
=RSETIN

#RERE L
>50dB

8T HET

IPv4; IPv6; UDP; TCP; HTTP; HTTPS;
RTP/RTCP; IGMP V2/V3; ICMP;
ICMPv6; RTSP; FTP; ARP; DHCP;
APIPA (Auto-IP, link local address);
NTP (SNTP); SNMP (V1, MIBII);
SNMP (V3, MIBII); 802.1x, EAP/
TLS; DNS; DNSv6; DDNS
(DynDNS.org, selfHOST.de, no-
ip.com); SMTP; iSCSI; UPnP
(SSDP); DiffServ (QoS); LLDP;
SOAP; CHAP; Digest authentication

10/100/1000BASE-T; Auto-
sensing; Full / half duplex

ONVIF Profile S; ONVIF Profile G;
ONVIF Profile T; ONVIF Profile M

Auto MDIX

CPP14

2,048 MB; 8,192 MB 1REJ:CIE RS

RSA 4096 fiI7T; AES/CBC 256 bit
X.509 #B55; SCEP@aIHE

BEIRTIBH VMS 1R e B i 5
IR AT

TLS1.2; TLS1.3; AES128;
AES 256

XTS-AES

MD5; SHA-1; SHA-256;
SHA-512; AEFIIREHS

ZENFE, TR

REEME
EEERE
REAAE (k)
RSF (@ xH) (mm)
R (@xH) (in)
FEdR e

2L (kg)

fe

B (b)

fBi0

B (RAL)

|

2

it
b

g%

Ri5

RIERE (°C)

IRIERIE (F)

fEFRE (°C)

#ERE (F)
BRAFRERE 3E2E) (%)
ERMERE, L&D (%)
EFHEERE (%)
WriEER

IP % 4R

VrREE R

KA

[ E

719

Shag: fn BEFRRIRINNKE
ZE

BRI R IREREE
BEIREEBREIMRER R EE
8558

148 mmx 70 mm
5.83inx2.76in

=

0.82 kg

1.811b

RAL 9003 =5k H

BRIEREE ;
PEMfZEENR, BRAREKER

&, ANAHERSR, EHNE

HER=

B AR 3/4 I NPT (M25) EE |
AHEEEHEER (EBHE)

ATHMRBARK: -40°C = +50°C
ALHMREABA: -40°C = +55°C

ATHMRBAR: -40°F = + 122°F
ALONREARA: -40°F = + 131°F

-40°C - 70°C
-40°F - 158°F
5% - 93%

5% - 100%
0% - 98%
K10

P66

NEMA $8 22 4X

#EPVC
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NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV EERXIRE 600 EE% 360°
IP66 IR Gov

3600 600 EEZ2 =R, BF HDR. IVA Pro
Buildings. IVA Pro Perimeter. @M Intelligent Audio
Analytics BYZE S ALES, @AM HDOMI HBEEHIIRNE
H. H.265, FFBIEMEMIIAE

FfTE NDAA F1 TAA #R&

EEILERE

ZTE 9575 NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV

[

NDA-5080-PIP BREHENEHESIR, 148 A
BE N TEREAR FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR A

FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR,

sTE%ETE NDA-5080-PIP

NDA-5080-PIPW & R#ENEESIR, 148 A
BENER, BRMEMKREEZFLEXIDOME panoramic
5100i IR

5TEE55HE NDA-5080-PIPW

NDA-U-WMT BRREHIEE

HAEF K BREHTZE, A

sTEESEHE NDA-U-WMT

NDA-U-WMP E¥3 X 22 B E R

EIRAREATEHTZE, BARHENIZEEHE AR,
P66

5TEESEHE NDA-U-WMP

NDA-U-PMT 2R EHHE, 31 &%
HAEEFMBEREGHZE, 31 24 (A)
sTE85R5E NDA-U-PMT

NDA-U-PMTE ZREH#ME, 50 A%
BRSHRHENERE, 50 29 (A)
51E85E5E NDA-U-PMTE

NDA-U-PMTS BREHHZE, 11 2%
HAREMEABRIEMHHE, M AY 4 M), A&
:TE 9575 NDA-U-PMTS

NDA-U-PSMB R EH#/XERZE sMB
PR B T 20k B R A HRTEZSRR 78 (SMB).
:TE%ETE NDA-U-PSMB

NDA-U-PMAS 12228 EH48, /8
2B (/)

BRSREERLE, Ae, /.

sTE85E5E NDA-U-PMAS

NDA-U-PMAL 2R EiEHE, K&
BRARREEIELE, AR, K

=TE 975 NDA-U-PMAL

NDA-5080-PC 5 L& {R:&Rk, F360E, 4 #
A ¥ 485M5% FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
=TE 9575 NDA-5080-PC

NDA-5080-TM {ERIRIEEE 20 B, 148 A

BAR FLEXIDOME IP 4000i / 5000i (IR) %0
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR g/t R FA0ER o8t
(20°)

5TEE55HE NDA-5080-TM

NDA-U-CBB E&ESF, 148mm

FINEEEFE, 148 NEE, IP66 H4

5TEE%5HE NDA-U-CBB

NDA-U-CMT i&MH EiERgE

EREATEE, e

:TEE %75 NDA-U-CMT

NDA-U-PMTG R EHHE, £45

BRAEHEE, BETERERE, EEAREERKEEE
= =)

51E85%5E NDA-U-PMTG

NDA-U-WMTG ZRREHTE, £d5

WAL, BETERERS, EEAREERXKEEE
=)

sTEE5E5E NDA-U-WMTG

NPD-5001-POE sk, 15W, E—FEiEiR, AC WA
AR E R ERE TN, BRANRERA PoE INEEHE
2Rk, 15.4 W, 1 EER

E|E: 200 7 (0.44 &)

:TE %518 NPD-5001-POE

NPD-5004-POE Z AX#HRRHE 15.4W, 4 FiEig

SRR MERERE TN, BERENRERME PoE THHERIHE
M. 15.4 W, 4 EEE

B8 620 % (1.4 )

:TEE%ETE NPD-5004-POE

VG4-SFPSCKT @ M AKMEERISFPEOEH

RIS RS AN B X 28/ B RHE G L E Y, BAR
AUTODOME 7000i HEE & Esi=1#4E (NDA-U-PAO. NDA-
U-PA1 #1 NDA-U-PA2),

ETEE%ETE VG4-SFPSCKT

SFP-2 X@IR4E, £ 1310 &%k 2LC

SFP Yiigse, 2 NE (1.2 =E), 2 @ LC &5,
%%

1310 N

B8 SRS SFP-2

SFP-3 YX4iE4H, B 1310 Tk 21LC

SFP YedtEsa, 2 ANE (12.4 %E), 2 LC $#£8E,
B

1310 nm

FTEESETE SFP-3

SFP-25 Jt4i1&4H, 1310/1550 %k 1SC

SFP YeifigEsa, 2 NE (1.2 3E), 1 SC B,
%%

1310/1550 nm

STEESEHE SFP-25

SFP-26 Yt4i%4H, 1550/1310 &k 1SC

SFP Jt#iiEsa, 2 A8 (1.2 =[E), 1 SC £,
EZi]

1550/1310 nm

FTEESRHE SFP-26

MSD-064G IP &5 MICROSD iCiE+ 64GB
BERLIREESAITHAER 64GB T4 microSD 21E+
:TE %1% MSD-064G

MSD-128G IP &F5 MICROSD iCiE+ 128GB
BEHELIREECAITIAEN 128GB T4k microSD &+
sTE8%E5E MSD-128G

MSD-256G IP ZF5 MICROSD :CiEF 256GB
BAERSIREEESAITNAER 256GB T4 microSD iLfE+
:TE%ETE MSD-256G




1850 - NDS-5703-F360LE-GOV o1

BRESRIR

MVC-IAA-TRIAL 60 XX FIhRIZIE
HAEE, 60 X
sTEE%EFE MVC-IAA-TRIAL

MVC-IAA-GUN KAEEERIZIRE
BBERERE, KA

5TEE95HE MVC-IAA-GUN
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